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3 Ton Super Narrow Pallet Jack

Short Description

Brand:

Product Code; 523737

Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg

Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Capacity: 3000Kg Wheel Type: Nylon

Description
Capacity: 3000Kg
Wheel Type: Nylon

Specifications

Capacity:

Pump Type:
Lift Height:

Lowered Height:
Overall Length:

Overall Width:
Overall Height:

Fork Length:

Fork Width:

Size of Steering Whed!:
Size of Load Roller (Double
Wheel):

Whesl Type:

3000Kg
Integrated
115mm

85mm

1700mm
520mm
1200mm
1066mm
160mm

180mm x 50mm
70mm wide x 80mm diameter

Nylon
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