3 Ton Super Narrow Pallet Jack



Brand: Product Code: 523737 Availability: In Stock Weight: 0.00kg Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description Capacity: 3000Kg Wheel Type: Nylon

Description

Capacity: 3000Kg Wheel Type: Nylon

Specifications

Capacity:	3000Kg
Pump Type:	Integrated
Lift Height:	115mm
Lowered Height:	85mm
Overall Length:	1700mm
Overall Width:	520mm
Overall Height:	1200mm
Fork Length:	1066mm
Fork Width:	160mm
Size of Steering Wheel:	180mm x 50mm
Size of Load Roller (Double	70mm wide x 80mm diameter
Wheel):	
Wheel Type:	Nylon